TBBC4D -4D AM

Page 1of1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Paisley Grant Tanner 12.571 1D $130
2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.841 1D $87
1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 13.246 2D S112
2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 13.375 2D S74
1 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 13.609 3D $62
2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.764 3D $37
3 Stetson Grant Harley 13.858 3D $25
4 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rolling Goldie 13.901 3D
5 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 13.939 3D
6 Brandy Groce Zee 13.951 3D
7 Morgan Cuff Radar 13.955 3D
8 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 13.956 3D
1 Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 14.076 4D $47
2 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 14.109 4D $28
3 Marybeth Clement Homie 14.128 4D $19
4 Stacey Hardin Harley 14.327 4D
5 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.481 4D
6 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 14.525 4D
7 Lindsey Free Bones 14.580 4D
8 Paige Glennon L 14.604 4D
9 Zoey Dean Iris 14.851 4D

10 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 14.909 4D
11 Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 14.988 4D
12 Alisa Helfrich Nikki 15.012 4D
13 Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 15.672 4D
14 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.814 4D
15 Karlie Dalke Webeajammin 916.342 4D

915.164 NO TIME
914.092 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME

Ashlee Meyer Tlcker

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze
Nicole Belyeu Joker

Melisa Anderson Sophie

Total Entries: 31 - Total Paid: $620 - NO TIMES: 4 GOBARRELRACE cox



PLACE RIDER

1 Paisley Grant

2 Brandy Bailey

1 Stephanie Chike

2 Ainsley Sauvageau

1 Jade Ballstaedt

2 Stacey Hardin

3 Shelly Mitchell

4 Kaytie Henricks

5 Brandy Groce

6

7 Tasha Ballstaedt

1 Nicole Schrock

2 Stetson Grant

3 Brittany May

4 Stacey Hardin

5 Garland Burdock

6 Paige Glennon

7 Zoey Dean

8 Liana Patton

9 Alisa Helfrich
10 Tabatha Bielemeier
11 Kaytie Henricks
12 Nicole Belyeu

Gracie Borntrager
Ashlee Meyer

TBBC4D - 4D PM

HORSE

Tanner

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Famous Friday
Smoochy

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Jets Rolling Goldie
Tychonic Choice
Zee

Shake Em Up

Lena Old Hollywood
Harley

Chicadee Dommand
Harley

Bernie

L

Iris

Sharks Bold Honey
Nikki

TM | Have Cash
Stormin Bubsy
Joker

Shady Breeze
Tlcker

Total Entries: 24 - Total Paid: $480 - NO TIMES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

12.571 1D
12.841 1D
13.246 2D
13.375 2D
13.609 3D
13.764 3D
13.901 3D
13.939 3D
13.951 3D
13.955 3D
13.956 3D
14.109 4D
14.203 4D
14.204 4D
14.327 4D
14.481 4D
14.604 4D
14.851 4D
14.988 4D
15.012 4D
15.672 4D
17.814 4D
19.299 4D
914.092 NO TIME
915.164 NO TIME

5101
S67
$86
$58
$48
$29
$19

$36
$22
$14

gOBARRELRACE con



2/26/2022

PLACE RIDER

1 Paisley Grant

2 Brandy Bailey

1 Stephanie Chike

2 Ainsley Sauvageau

1 Jade Ballstaedt

2 Stacey Hardin

3 Stetson Grant

4 Shelly Mitchell

5 Kaytie Henricks

6 Brandy Groce

7 Morgan Cuff

1 Stacey Hardin

2 Garland Burdock

3 Amanda Henderson

4 Paige Glennon

5 Zoey Dean

6 Liana Patton

7 Tabatha Bielemeier

8 Kenzie Rice

9 Karlie Dalke
Melisa Anderson
Ashlee Meyer

TBBC 4D - Jennifer Norman Fundraiser

HORSE

Tanner

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Famous Friday
Smoochy

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Harley

Jets Rolling Goldie
Tychonic Choice
Zee

Radar

Harley

Bernie

CD's Lunar Eclipse
L

Iris

Sharks Bold Honey
TM | Have Cash
Ticker
Webeajammin
Sophie

Tlcker

Total Entries: 22 - Total Paid: $462 - NO TIMES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

12.571 1D
12.841 1D
13.246 2D
13.375 2D
13.609 3D
13.764 3D
13.858 3D
13.901 3D
13.939 3D
13.951 3D
13.955 3D
14.327 4D
14.481 4D
14.525 4D
14.604 4D
14.851 4D
14.988 4D
15.672 4D
23.184 4D
916.342 4D
99.999 NO TIME
915.164 NO TIME

$97
$65
$83
$55
$46
$28
$18

$35
$21
$14

gOBARRELRACE con



PLACE RIDER

1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Brandy Groce
3 Nicole Schrock
4 Marybeth Clement
5 Tasha Ballstaedt
6 Zoey Dean
7 Garland Burdock
8 Amanda Henderson
9 Ashlee Meyer

10 Ally Mager

Total Entries: 10 - Total Paid: $105

TBBC 1000 CLASS - 1000 AM

HORSE

Famous Friday

Zee

Lena Old Hollywood
Homie

Go Getter Back

Iris

Bernie

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Ticker

Captains French Guy

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.375 1D
13.951 1D
14.109 1D
14.128 1D
14.286 1D
14.440 1D
14.481 1D
14.525 1D
14.851 1D
16.438 1D

S42
$32
s21
S11

gOBARRELRACE con



2/26/2022 TBBC 1000 CLASS - 1000 PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 13.375 1D S42
2 Brandy Groce Zee 13.951 1D S25
3 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 14.109 1D $17
4 Marybeth Clement Homie 14.128 1D
5 Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 14.286 1D
6 Zoey Dean Iris 14.440 1D
7 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.481 1D
8 Ashlee Meyer Ticker 14.851 1D

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $84 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC 3500 CLASS - 3500 AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 13.246 1D S21
2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.764 1D

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $21 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC 3500 CLASS - 3500 PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 13.246 1D S21
2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.764 1D

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $21 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC NOVICE - NOVICE AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Moran Cuff Radar 13.955 1D $45
2 Caleb Gutuerrez pinesfreckedgrace 13.966 1D
1 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.481 2D $38
1 Tylee Heath Nic It In Houston 15.332 3D $26
1 Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 15.672 4D S19
2 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.814 4D
3 Betty Beach Lucy 22.167 4D
4 Kenzie Rice Ticker 22.394 4D

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $128 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC NOVICE - NOVICE PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.481 1D $28
2 Tylee Heath Nic It In Houston 14.510 1D
1 Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 15.672 3D S21
1 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.814 5D $15

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $64 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC OPEN CLASS - OPEN AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.841 1D S28
2 Stetson Grant Harley 13.858 1D

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $28 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC OPEN CLASS - OPEN PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.841 1D S28
2 Stetson Grant Harley 14.203 1D

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $28 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC SENIOR - SENIOR AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 13.901 1D $16

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $16 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC SENIOR - SENIOR PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 13.901 1D $16

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $16 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC YOUTH - YOUTH AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Paisley Grant Tanner 12.571 1D $28
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 13.375 2D S24
1 Stetson Grant Harley 13.858 3D S16
1 Tylee Heath Nic It In Houston 15.332 4D $12
2 Kenzie Rice Ticker 23.184 4D

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $80 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/26/2022 TBBC YOUTH - YOUTH PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Paisley Grant Tanner 12.571 1D S27
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 13.375 2D S23
1 Stetson Grant Harley 14.203 4D S14
2 Tylee Heath Nic It In Houston 14.510 4D

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $64 GOBARRELRACE cox



